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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 18 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 17:15 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A

1. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.19 497 28.70 32.49
2. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.73 461 30.04 32.69
3. SVILAR, Matej 96 Vinkovacki Pk 1:02.96 456 29.19 33.77
4. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.32 448 30.20 33.12
5. GILINCSEK, András 99 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:03.62 442 29.74 33.88
6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 pk delfin 1:04.60 422 31.32 33.28
7. KALMÁR, Ákos 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:04.72 420 30.71 34.01
8. MARIC, Dinko 97 Vinkovacki Pk 1:05.34 408 30.15 35.19
9. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:06.19 392 31.93 34.26

10. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.32 357 31.58 36.74
11. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.09 345 32.99 36.10
12. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.15 330 32.21 37.94
13. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.74 308 33.89 37.85
14. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:12.72 296 33.47 39.25
15. POLESCUK, Vladimir 99 Vinkovacki Pk 1:13.65 285 35.39 38.26
16. JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:13.89 282 33.89 40.00
17. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.20 278 34.48 39.72
18. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 pk delfin 1:14.85 271 35.08 39.77
19. DAJAK, Matej 96 Vinkovacki Pk 1:15.51 264 34.88 40.63
20. TIBA, Benjamin 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:16.15 258 35.62 40.53
21. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.95 250 35.45 41.50
22. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.22 238 37.91 40.31
23. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:18.32 237 37.00 41.32
24. GAJCEVIC, Ivan 00 Vinkovacki Pk 1:18.66 234 37.43 41.23
25. EPURE, Alex 00 Delfin Timsoara 1:19.00 231 36.61 42.39
26. STANCEVIC, Ognjen 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.18 229 38.07 41.11
27. SAVKOV, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.61 225 37.99 41.62
28. LIPAIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.05 222 37.92 42.13
29. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.19 220 36.72 43.47
30. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:21.72 208 38.19 43.53
31. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:21.95 207 35.11 46.84
32. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.18 205 39.27 42.91
33. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:22.30 204 40.10 42.20
34. RADANOVIC, Nemanja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.74 201 38.83 43.91
35. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.44 196 38.37 45.07
36. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.03 192
37. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:24.20 190 39.10 45.10
38. MIHHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:25.22 184 40.28 44.94
39. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:26.26 177
40. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:26.89 173 40.27 46.62
41. MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:28.22 165
42. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:33.58 139 40.87 52.71
43. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.91 137 41.42 52.49
44. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:34.86 133
45. DEVRNJA, Grigorije 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.87 121
46. RATKOV, Filip 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:38.29 119
47. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:46.38 94 46.58 59.80
48. LISINSKI, Leon 04 Osijek 1:48.65 88 1:48.65
49. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.57 86 51.07 58.50
50. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:00.32 65 56.15 1:04.17

DSQ VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.44
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 18, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly

B

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 pk delfin 1:04.60 422 31.32 33.28
2. KALMÁR, Ákos 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:04.72 420 30.71 34.01
3. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:06.19 392 31.93 34.26
4. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.32 357 31.58 36.74
5. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.15 330 32.21 37.94
6. TIBA, Benjamin 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:16.15 258 35.62 40.53
7. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.95 250 35.45 41.50
8. GAJCEVIC, Ivan 00 Vinkovacki Pk 1:18.66 234 37.43 41.23
9. EPURE, Alex 00 Delfin Timsoara 1:19.00 231 36.61 42.39

10. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.19 220 36.72 43.47
11. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:21.95 207 35.11 46.84
12. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.18 205 39.27 42.91
13. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.44 196 38.37 45.07
14. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:24.20 190 39.10 45.10
15. MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:28.22 165
16. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:33.58 139 40.87 52.71

C

1. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.20 278 34.48 39.72
2. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 pk delfin 1:14.85 271 35.08 39.77
3. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.22 238 37.91 40.31
4. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:18.32 237 37.00 41.32
5. STANCEVIC, Ognjen 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.18 229 38.07 41.11
6. SAVKOV, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.61 225 37.99 41.62
7. LIPAIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.05 222 37.92 42.13
8. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:21.72 208 38.19 43.53
9. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:22.30 204 40.10 42.20

10. RADANOVIC, Nemanja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.74 201 38.83 43.91
11. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.03 192
12. MIHHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:25.22 184 40.28 44.94
13. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:26.89 173 40.27 46.62
14. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.91 137 41.42 52.49
15. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:34.86 133
16. DEVRNJA, Grigorije 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.87 121
17. RATKOV, Filip 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:38.29 119
18. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:46.38 94 46.58 59.80
19. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.57 86 51.07 58.50
20. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:00.32 65 56.15 1:04.17

DSQ VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.44


